
 

 

2024-2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 
OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED FOR THE FOLLOWING APPROVED HOLIDAYS IN THE 2024-2025 YEAR: 

 
 
Independence Day &   Monday, July 1 – Friday, July 5, 2024 
Summer Break    

  
Labor Day    Monday, September 2, 2024 

  
Thanksgiving    Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday, November 27, 28, 29, 2024 

       
Christmas/New Year’s Break Monday, December 23, 2024 to Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Please note: The University will be open and fully staffed through Friday, December 20, 2024, and  
will re-open fully staffed on Thursday, January 2, 2025.  
 

        Good Friday    Friday, April 18, 2025    
 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 26, 2025 
 

Juneteenth    Thursday, June 19, 2025 
 
 
 


